_ ABBHEYY—  HAB D B W BEoBis
AR E &50120- 370-915 50

ABR AT SR R B AR IR 4 3-1-25

-

JO0—-LYARYE
GEeBEREALR—

.

ERICEESBEVWADLE

050-8891-3936

HABDNEERFCEBTBEACLIV

J

— N
—
—

A A4S

B B¥4A4 7

C CH¥14 7

54 F7/RER/EE ABRRA AHAAR
8= / - / 18ni
= / -/ 18ni

{8z / - / 25.2n

205mM
2058

205mM

19.35mH

19.65M

21,451

[EEN#EY—ER] LT3 NBRIRECHIER

151438
&40
3F&R

B
5, 259/
10,5179

15, 776

327 7
11,005
22,010/

33,015M

ENE B

17,520 20,592
35,039F9 | 41, 184H

52,559 61,776

T3
28, 266/
56, 531/

84,796H

E 0y O
32,3311
64,661MH

96, 991H

ETH5
37,8479
75, 6949

113,541H

& Bl - ERE. BREERORITAN

OZFFANE ARRICE > TR ZIFANET XZFIFANTH

O na

Ommm- 1020y
O 2 h—= - ATAIF
AY - W S0

X st

O =24 —H—

O ma - ok

A ey

O pmmizm

O yoyvr - s
O gz - JodiE
X s

> HIV

O yag - mre

A 825

X rEmREs

K 1= R3

A RDEIREE (W)
A ALs

O 7w < —

O L e—asmmE
O35> &%

O st gELLIE
I\ B4, - KA

K pE (PVEA)
O wrsa

/N yney
KR - EE
X ATIRSE

O ATHH

O n5—51 - Rri—y

O seminss

O mumersRms

O n—%vvom

O maxmE

O gz - o TR THM
O prs

A iaE (1Ene<)



JO—LYARYE PAABONE

R E=RE = MR

ML - %HE - BRBHREE - - T 73vas BsREHH 20084048011

BE AR - @A - MR - TLR—F— - ML - ERE BYMERE
g AE%#F Hh B - TR Ith_E 3P
= SEEEA HRBHEA BEEIS

ExiE| |EnE| | Fil | |BuE| RIA| | Z2 | 2E
1~2 || 1~5 | |#EEART | |MBEKAT | |MHERRT | | D& || 6

Q752

R4 EBRD 52km, EBIBRH 53. 2km, EABRD 53. 2km

B by - B8

WAR | O3s || 5| | T (|| 280 &R | L (A= \ |
A\ AR| ke | | BE| s | |BA|| Xz BD Y A FRELE
BRI BE||7-2| | xur| wis| | A || OF| =z | BE
= ||LGLV || 3=V | AT | |¥%E| 8368 || 4T 7 | [V-EX| | ors -
) msuE SRR NP ARE

L2 | |8BA | |rua-n| |38 | | NH '
20| | BE|| ¥ ||E#  HH

I = PN
s Trhva 1 TYIN(37)
RFA

:Google Map data ©2025



